Product Data Sheet
GS620N
Stand-alone shock sensor
Stand-Alone Shock Sensor
The GS620N shock sensor offers a versatile solution for
detection of forced entry through windows or doors. It can be
mounted throughout a 360 degrees axis, vertically and
horizontally, by ensuring that the brand logo is readable from

Dimensions (W x H x D)  93 x 30 x 25 mm
Colour  White
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
GS620N Stand-alone shock sensor
GS620BN Stand-alone shock sensor, brown
GS625 Stand-alone shock sensor
GS620A Stand-alone shock sensor, NFa2P
GS620P5N Stand-alone shock sensor, 5-pack
GS620P5BN Stand-alone shock sensor, brown, 5-pack
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
GS620N-2016-10-28 02:23:09 Released :29-AUG-11